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Event 9a: Elite Men  Individual Pursuit  Bronze Final
16 Laps  Bronze Final, Gold Final - STANDINGS

1. 15 Yu-Jhe HUANG (Uni of QLD CC) 2:39.592
Half Lap

Lap 1 24.063 24.063 (1)
Lap 2 16.667 40.731 (1)
Lap 3 16.428 57.160 (1)
Lap 4 16.746 1:13.906 (1)
Lap 5 16.924 1:30.830 (1)
Lap 6 16.975 1:47.806 (1)
Lap 7 16.883 2:04.689 (1)
Lap 8 16.722 2:21.412 (1)
Lap 9 18.179 2:39.592 (1)

9 Jay DORREBOOM (Lifecycle CC)
Half Lap


